Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 27 July 2022

Box

Race# 1
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Race# 4
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Race# 5

A WOWN

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Yes I'M Trouble
No Plans
Destini Hallmark
Busy Miner

Demo Boy

27.2
254
27.2
30.2
30.4

26.9
24.4
271
30.1
30.4

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Oakleigh Reign
Sort Of Sublime
Sebon Zaidee
Missouri Belle

Phantom Chilli

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

My Regal Lady
Dan's Angel
Blue Tszyu
Sullie's Girl
Temerity Spirit

Sebon Toe Less

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Weblec Breeze

Go Forward Gemma
Emerley Skimmer
Hope's Girl

Go Diablo

Stellar Lad

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Muddle Puddle
Energy Rush
Magical Doll
Radiant Way

Easy Street

30.3
25.2
27.2

34.9

26.5
25.8
255
29.0
26.8
26.3

25.0
26.3
26.6
25.2
22.9
33.3

34.0
31.8
26.3
24.7

32.8

29.9
25.7
27.5
27.0
35.3

26.5
25.7
259
28.8
26.5
26.8

24.9
26.1
26.4
25.2
22.9

33.4

34.2
32.2
26.0
25.2
32.9

Variance

-0.3
-1.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.0

-0.4
0.5
0.3

0.4

0.0
-0.1
0.4
-0.2
-0.3
0.5

-0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
0.0
0.1

0.2
0.4
-0.3
0.5
0.1
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GAW Wednesday, 27 July 2022

Box Greyhound

6 Levente
7 My Name's Jock
9/8 Aston River

Race# 6 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Tyrion Lannister
2 Casino Rose

3 Quokka Two

4 Glengyre Fury

5 Emerley Star

6 Argent Street

7 Gonzaga

8 Darwin O'Connor

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Junior

2 Imperial Master
3 Sweet Silence
4 Hiring

5 Big Prediction
6 Miss Fab Focus
7 Ros's Sapphire
8 Spring Line

Race# 8 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Kanga Lights
2 Nova Cascade
3 Victa Kurt

4 Burning Glow

Elarbee Mercury
Aston Hackett

Serving Soldier

0 ~N o O

Go The Grove

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Bluestar Panther
2 Miss Ambitious

10/4 Aston Rafael

Last

29.3
31.9
34.8

33.3
26.5
28.9
31.0
26.1
31.6
34.5

32.4

20.2
33.4
26.6
32.6
32.0
27.8
26.3
254

32.5
27.7
34.0
28.2
31.0
31.7
33.7
30.5

25.6
27.5
33.4

This
294
31.7
34.3

33.6
26.2
28.9
31.4
253
31.2
34.9
32.3

29.0
34.4
26.6
32.8
32.0
28.0
26.2
25.1

32.4
27.8
341
28.2
31.0
31.6
341
30.0

26.4
259
33.2

Variance

0.1
-0.2
-0.5

0.3
-0.3
0.0
0.4
-0.8
-0.4
0.4
-0.1

-0.2
1.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.1
-0.3

-0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.4
-0.5

0.8
-1.6
-0.2
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GAW Wednesday, 27 July 2022

Box Greyhound

5 Jalapeno Jewel
7 Emerley Burner
8 Zipping Coyote

Last

25.2
25.0
31.7

This
25.0
24.5
31.7

Race# 10 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/531

1 Under Study

2 Audacity

4 Demolition

5 Over The Bridge

7 Trademark Bourne

Race# 11 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Faux Allie

2 Cawbourne Cross
4 Firecracker Miss
5 Black Jack Tea

7 Gippsland Girl

9/8 Flaming Bubbles

Race# 12 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (5)

1 Limburg Blaze
2 Finniss Spice
4 Blaze Victorem
5 Aston Arena

7 Aqua Panther
8 Magic Burner

27.5
33.4
33.3
31.5
259

26.5
28.3
253
30.1
253
28.3

33.8
27.8
27.2
26.5
28.0
24.8

274
33.6
34.3
31.8
25.8

26.6
27.8
25.0
20.8
254
29.8

34.1
27.8
27.3
26.7
27.9
24.6

Variance

-0.2
-0.5
0.0

-0.1
0.2
1.0
0.3
-0.1

0.1
-0.5
-0.3
-0.3
0.1
1.5

0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.2
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